
Place Floor 
Ex.

Pommel 

Horse Rings Vault Parallel 
Bars H. Bar Team 

Ded. Total

1 24.900 25.100 23.500 24.500 24.500 22.800 0.000 145.300
2 25.600 23.700 22.700 24.800 25.000 22.200 0.000 144.000
3 25.800 20.000 22.800 25.700 22.400 22.400 0.000 139.100
4 25.800 21.500 21.900 24.500 23.700 20.250 0.000 137.650
5 24.300 21.000 24.200 23.000 23.900 19.400 0.000 135.800
6 24.700 18.600 21.100 22.500 21.800 18.650 0.000 127.350
7 25.700 15.900 20.300 24.900 21.600 16.800 0.000 125.200
8 23.400 18.000 18.200 21.300 17.600 17.500 0.000 116.000
9 22.200 14.600 18.000 21.900 19.700 12.000 0.000 108.400

Wheaton Co-op

School

Varsity Lake Park Boys Gymnastics Krupke Invite
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday March 24, 2017

T e a m      T o t a l s

Fenton

Mundelein

Hinsdale South
Downers Grove North

Naperville North
Lake Park

Conant
Glenbard South



Place Name Yr. School FX PH Rings Vault PB HB Total
1 Kwame Lipscomb 0 Hinsdale South 9.300 8.300 8.100 9.500 8.500 8.300 52.000
2 Tyler Collins 0 Mundelein 9.000 8.100 8.400 8.500 8.400 8.000 50.400
3 Greg Godellas 0 Mundelein 7.800 9.300 8.300 8.200 7.500 7.800 48.900
4 Austin Tate 0 Wheaton Co-op 8.900 7.800 7.900 8.100 8.200 7.900 48.800
5 Brian Kay 0 Naperville North 7.500 8.300 7.500 8.300 8.300 6.500 46.400
6 Luke Badger 0 Lake Park 8.000 6.500 7.300 7.300 8.000 8.050 45.150
7 Mike Kudelka 0 Downers Grove North 8.200 6.900 7.100 7.800 8.100 6.800 44.900
8 Yianni Wiechering 0 Mundelein 8.000 7.200 6.800 7.800 8.000 7.000 44.800
9 Aaron Heppner 0 Downers Grove North 8.600 6.800 7.400 7.300 7.400 7.250 44.750

10 Trevor Long 0 Hinsdale South 8.100 6.200 7.500 8.000 7.600 7.000 44.400
11 Dominic Cassano 0 Hinsdale South 8.000 3.600 7.200 8.200 6.300 7.100 40.400
12 Louie Ranieri 0 Lake Park 8.400 5.800 7.000 7.200 5.200 5.200 38.800
13 Carson Bernett 0 Mundelein 7.200 2.500 6.800 6.800 6.600 5.900 35.800
14 Danny Alcaraz 0 Fenton 6.700 3.200 5.300 7.100 6.900 3.800 33.000

Varsity Lake Park Boys Gymnastics Krupke Invite
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday March 24, 2017

A l l  -  A r o u n d



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Kwame Lipscomb 0 Hinsdale South 9.300
2 Tyler Collins 0 Mundelein 9.000
3 Austin Tate 0 Wheaton Co-op 8.900
3 Adan Calleja 0 Downers Grove North 8.900
5 Cole Aykroid 0 Conant 8.800
6 Michael Hunter 0 Naperville North 8.700
7 Aaron Heppner 0 Downers Grove North 8.600
8 Caleb Savoy 0 Conant 8.500
9 Chris Wiper 0 Wheaton Co-op 8.400
9 Louie Ranieri 0 Lake Park 8.400
9 Malcolm Moore 0 Hinsdale South 8.400
9 Jose Gonzalez 0 Conant 8.400

13 Trent Hartman 0 Wheaton Co-op 8.300
13 Matt Scimeca 0 Lake Park 8.300
13 Mikael Dukes 0 Downers Grove North 8.300
16 Brent Kelpsas 0 Wheaton Co-op 8.200
16 Tony Palacios 0 Fenton 8.200
16 Mike Kudelka 0 Downers Grove North 8.200
19 Trevor Long 0 Hinsdale South 8.100
19 Stephen Bean 0 Glenbard South 8.100
21 Yianni Wiechering 0 Mundelein 8.000
21 Luke Badger 0 Lake Park 8.000
21 Dominic Cassano 0 Hinsdale South 8.000
21 Quinn Collins 0 Downers Grove North 8.000
25 Will Ferro 0 Mundelein 7.900
25 Lars Petelle 0 Lake Park 7.900
25 AJ Lampkin 0 Hinsdale South 7.900
25 Charlie Bennett 0 Glenbard South 7.900
29 Sean Swalwell 0 Naperville North 7.800
29 Tim Gutknecht 0 Naperville North 7.800
29 Greg Godellas 0 Mundelein 7.800
29 Hunter Alfonso 0 Conant 7.800
33 Brian Kay 0 Naperville North 7.500
33 Jake Slavin 0 Lake Park 7.500
35 Kejsi Gjini 0 Glenbard South 7.400
36 Ricardo Torres 0 Fenton 7.300
36 Artis Hudson 0 Conant 7.300
38 Carson Bernett 0 Mundelein 7.200
39 Andres Noguera 0 Wheaton Co-op 6.800
40 Danny Alcaraz 0 Fenton 6.700
41 Arturo Alfaro 0 Fenton 6.200
42 Terry Hall 0 Glenbard South 6.000

Varsity Lake Park Boys Gymnastics Krupke Invite
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday March 24, 2017

F l o o r    E x e r c i s e 



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Greg Godellas 0 Mundelein 9.300
2 Joey DiRienzo 0 Wheaton Co-op 8.900
3 Brian Kay 0 Naperville North 8.300
3 Kwame Lipscomb 0 Hinsdale South 8.300
5 Tyler Collins 0 Mundelein 8.100
6 Austin Tate 0 Wheaton Co-op 7.800
6 Ben Goedert 0 Downers Grove North 7.800
8 Will Ferro 0 Mundelein 7.700
9 Ricardo Torres 0 Fenton 7.500

10 Yianni Wiechering 0 Mundelein 7.200
11 Andy Mathieu 0 Wheaton Co-op 7.000
12 Tyler Child 0 Naperville North 6.900
12 Mike Kudelka 0 Downers Grove North 6.900
14 Aaron Heppner 0 Downers Grove North 6.800
14 Sam Chernick 0 Conant 6.800
16 Marty Franz 0 Wheaton Co-op 6.700
17 Luke Badger 0 Lake Park 6.500
17 Michael Brosnan 0 Glenbard South 6.500
19 Matt Laygo 0 Lake Park 6.300
19 Arron Hanson 0 Downers Grove North 6.300
21 Trevor Long 0 Hinsdale South 6.200
22 Jeffrey Hueicas 0 Wheaton Co-op 6.000
23 Tony Longo 0 Glenbard South 5.900
24 Kyle Plank 0 Naperville North 5.800
24 Louie Ranieri 0 Lake Park 5.800
26 Eric Loid 0 Naperville North 5.700
27 Stephen Bean 0 Glenbard South 5.600
28 Michael Ardovitch 0 Hinsdale South 5.500
29 Matt Scimeca 0 Lake Park 5.400
30 James Firme 0 Lake Park 4.900
30 Colin Leppert 0 Glenbard South 4.900
30 Kyel Mellen 0 Downers Grove North 4.900
33 Himal Patel 0 Conant 4.800
34 Parth Patel 0 Conant 4.300
35 Moksh Jani 0 Conant 4.200
36 Jose Lopez 0 Fenton 3.900
37 Dominic Cassano 0 Hinsdale South 3.600
38 Jarad Prill 0 Conant 3.400
39 Danny Alcaraz 0 Fenton 3.200
40 Angel Barriga 0 Fenton 3.100
41 Carson Bernett 0 Mundelein 2.500
42 Zach Lowery 0 Hinsdale South 2.200
43 Eddie Rodriguez 0 Fenton 1.000

Varsity Lake Park Boys Gymnastics Krupke Invite
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday March 24, 2017

P o m m e l     H o r s e



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Cameron Ludeke 0 Naperville North 8.600
2 Tyler Collins 0 Mundelein 8.400
3 Greg Godellas 0 Mundelein 8.300
4 Riyaaz Khan 0 Naperville North 8.100
4 Kwame Lipscomb 0 Hinsdale South 8.100
6 Austin Tate 0 Wheaton Co-op 7.900
7 Brian Kay 0 Naperville North 7.500
7 Trevor Long 0 Hinsdale South 7.500
9 Joey DiRienzo 0 Wheaton Co-op 7.400
9 Chris Wiper 0 Wheaton Co-op 7.400
9 Aaron Heppner 0 Downers Grove North 7.400
9 Michael Thompson 0 Downers Grove North 7.400

13 Luke Badger 0 Lake Park 7.300
14 Dominic Cassano 0 Hinsdale South 7.200
15 Mike Kudelka 0 Downers Grove North 7.100
15 Jarad Prill 0 Conant 7.100
17 Louie Ranieri 0 Lake Park 7.000
17 Nick Goedert 0 Downers Grove North 7.000
19 Marty Franz 0 Wheaton Co-op 6.900
20 Carson Bernett 0 Mundelein 6.800
20 Yianni Wiechering 0 Mundelein 6.800
20 Lars Petelle 0 Lake Park 6.800
23 Brent Kelpsas 0 Wheaton Co-op 6.600
23 Mikael Dukes 0 Downers Grove North 6.600
23 Kevin Lorenz 0 Conant 6.600
23 Moksh Jani 0 Conant 6.600
27 Easa Aristizobol 0 Hinsdale South 6.400
27 Marc Lunney 0 Conant 6.400
29 Eric Loid 0 Naperville North 6.300
29 Colin Leppert 0 Glenbard South 6.300
29 Ricardo Torres 0 Fenton 6.300
32 Marco Serafini 0 Lake Park 6.100
32 Luke Pavone 0 Lake Park 6.100
34 Parker Ayers 0 Naperville North 6.000
34 Robby Schmieder 0 Glenbard South 6.000
36 Tay Tay Hall 0 Glenbard South 5.900
36 Angel Morales 0 Fenton 5.900
38 Arturo Alfaro 0 Fenton 5.800
39 Terry Hall 0 Glenbard South 5.600
40 Danny Alcaraz 0 Fenton 5.300
41 Norbie Trzndel 0 Hinsdale South 5.200
42 Rishi Paranik 0 Glenbard South 5.100
43 Noah Davis 0 Conant 3.600

Varsity Lake Park Boys Gymnastics Krupke Invite
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday March 24, 2017

S t i l l     R i n g s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Kwame Lipscomb 0 Hinsdale South 9.500
2 Cole Aykroid 0 Conant 9.450
3 Mikael Dukes 0 Downers Grove North 8.600
4 Tyler Collins 0 Mundelein 8.500
5 Trent Hartman 0 Wheaton Co-op 8.400
6 Chris Wiper 0 Wheaton Co-op 8.300
6 Brian Kay 0 Naperville North 8.300
8 Jesse Meyrick 0 Conant 8.250
9 Greg Godellas 0 Mundelein 8.200
9 Dominic Cassano 0 Hinsdale South 8.200

11 Austin Tate 0 Wheaton Co-op 8.100
11 Riley Gagliano 0 Downers Grove North 8.100
13 Jake Slavin 0 Lake Park 8.000
13 Trevor Long 0 Hinsdale South 8.000
15 Stephen Bean 0 Glenbard South 7.900
15 Tony Palacios 0 Fenton 7.900
17 Yianni Wiechering 0 Mundelein 7.800
17 Mike Kudelka 0 Downers Grove North 7.800
19 Michael Hunter 0 Naperville North 7.700
19 AJ Lampkin 0 Hinsdale South 7.700
21 Andres Noguera 0 Wheaton Co-op 7.600
22 Adan Calleja 0 Downers Grove North 7.500
23 Luke Badger 0 Lake Park 7.300
23 Malcolm Moore 0 Hinsdale South 7.300
23 Aaron Heppner 0 Downers Grove North 7.300
26 Louie Ranieri 0 Lake Park 7.200
26 Hunter Alfonso 0 Conant 7.200
28 Marty Franz 0 Wheaton Co-op 7.100
28 Matt Scimeca 0 Lake Park 7.100
28 Danny Alcaraz 0 Fenton 7.100
31 Sean Swalwell 0 Naperville North 7.000
31 Jose Gonzalez 0 Conant 7.000
33 Luke Pavone 0 Lake Park 6.900
33 Arturo Alfaro 0 Fenton 6.900
35 Carson Bernett 0 Mundelein 6.800
35 Robby Schmieder 0 Glenbard South 6.800
37 Will Ferro 0 Mundelein 6.600
37 Michael Brosnan 0 Glenbard South 6.600
39 Kejsi Gjini 0 Glenbard South 6.300
40 Caleb Savoy 0 Conant 6.000
41 Tim Gutknecht 0 Naperville North 5.500
42 Ryan McConville 0 Glenbard South 1.000

Varsity Lake Park Boys Gymnastics Krupke Invite
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday March 24, 2017

V  a  u  l  t



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Kwame Lipscomb 0 Hinsdale South 8.500
2 Joey DiRienzo 0 Wheaton Co-op 8.400
2 Chris Wiper 0 Wheaton Co-op 8.400
2 Tyler Collins 0 Mundelein 8.400
5 Brian Kay 0 Naperville North 8.300
6 Austin Tate 0 Wheaton Co-op 8.200
7 Will Ferro 0 Mundelein 8.100
7 Mike Kudelka 0 Downers Grove North 8.100
9 Yianni Wiechering 0 Mundelein 8.000
9 Luke Badger 0 Lake Park 8.000

11 Marty Franz 0 Wheaton Co-op 7.900
11 Eric Loid 0 Naperville North 7.900
11 Mikael Dukes 0 Downers Grove North 7.900
14 Tyler Child 0 Naperville North 7.700
14 Kyle Gritis 0 Downers Grove North 7.700
16 Trevor Long 0 Hinsdale South 7.600
17 Greg Godellas 0 Mundelein 7.500
17 Parth Patel 0 Conant 7.500
19 Aaron Heppner 0 Downers Grove North 7.400
20 Keyen Mayginnes 0 Conant 7.300
21 Nate Pleitt 0 Wheaton Co-op 7.200
21 Parker Ayers 0 Naperville North 7.200
23 Kyle Stanger 0 Downers Grove North 7.100
24 Cameron Ludeke 0 Naperville North 7.000
24 Matt Scimeca 0 Lake Park 7.000
26 Stephen Bean 0 Glenbard South 6.900
26 Danny Alcaraz 0 Fenton 6.900
28 Peter Jezusek 0 Lake Park 6.800
28 Kevin Lorenz 0 Conant 6.800
30 Arturo Alfaro 0 Fenton 6.700
31 Carson Bernett 0 Mundelein 6.600
31 Jesse Meyrick 0 Conant 6.600
33 Vraj Kharvari 0 Conant 6.400
34 Dominic Cassano 0 Hinsdale South 6.300
34 Colin Leppert 0 Glenbard South 6.300
36 Easa Aristizobol 0 Hinsdale South 6.100
36 Ricardo Torres 0 Fenton 6.100
38 Louie Ranieri 0 Lake Park 5.200
39 Norbie Trzndel 0 Hinsdale South 5.100
40 Luke Pavone 0 Lake Park 4.500
41 Joe Solon 0 Glenbard South 4.400

Varsity Lake Park Boys Gymnastics Krupke Invite
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday March 24, 2017

P a r a l l e l     B a r s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Kwame Lipscomb 0 Hinsdale South 8.300
2 Luke Badger 0 Lake Park 8.050
3 Tyler Collins 0 Mundelein 8.000
4 Austin Tate 0 Wheaton Co-op 7.900
5 Greg Godellas 0 Mundelein 7.800
6 Joey DiRienzo 0 Wheaton Co-op 7.300
7 Aaron Heppner 0 Downers Grove North 7.250
8 Dominic Cassano 0 Hinsdale South 7.100
9 Chris Wiper 0 Wheaton Co-op 7.000
9 Yianni Wiechering 0 Mundelein 7.000
9 Trevor Long 0 Hinsdale South 7.000

12 Mike Kudelka 0 Downers Grove North 6.800
13 Brent Kelpsas 0 Wheaton Co-op 6.700
14 Brian Kay 0 Naperville North 6.500
14 Eric Loid 0 Naperville North 6.500
16 Parker Ayers 0 Naperville North 6.400
17 Jayson Powell 0 Glenbard South 6.200
17 Mikael Dukes 0 Downers Grove North 6.200
19 Konrad Kuczkowski 0 Downers Grove North 6.100
20 Caleb Lenning 0 Naperville North 6.000
20 Ryan McConville 0 Glenbard South 6.000
20 Riley Gagliano 0 Downers Grove North 6.000
20 Kevin Lorenz 0 Conant 6.000
24 Carson Bernett 0 Mundelein 5.900
25 Matt Scimeca 0 Lake Park 5.400
25 Norbie Trzndel 0 Hinsdale South 5.400
25 Cole Aykroid 0 Conant 5.400
25 Parth Patel 0 Conant 5.400
29 Easa Aristizobol 0 Hinsdale South 5.300
29 Robby Schmieder 0 Glenbard South 5.300
29 Noah Davis 0 Conant 5.300
32 Louie Ranieri 0 Lake Park 5.200
32 Stephen Bean 0 Glenbard South 5.200
34 Peter Jezusek 0 Lake Park 5.000
35 Lars Petelle 0 Lake Park 4.900
36 Joe Solon 0 Glenbard South 4.500
37 Arturo Alfaro 0 Fenton 4.400
38 Niko Gigovski 0 Conant 4.200
39 Danny Alcaraz 0 Fenton 3.800
39 Austin Adkins 0 Fenton 3.800
41 Ricardo Torres 0 Fenton 3.500
42 Jose Lopez 0 Fenton 3.000

Varsity Lake Park Boys Gymnastics Krupke Invite
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday March 24, 2017

H o r i z o n t a l   B a r
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